
 

    

State Distributor Name Email 

Alaska Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Solomon Loosli solomon.loosli@sgws.com 

Arizona Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Cassie Marmas cassie.marmas@sgws.com 

Arkansas Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Amanda Moreland amanda.moreland@glazers.com  

California - Northern Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits David Gainza davidgainza@sgws.com 

California - Southern Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Brian Rogers brianrogers@sgws.com 

Colorado CTS Distributing Dave Harris daveh@ctsdistributing.com 

Connecticut Opici Family Distributing Renee Reigner reignierr@opici.com 

Delaware Opici Family Distributing Steven Spencer spencers@opici.com 

Florida Republic National Distributing Co. Nikki Sidebottom nikki.sidebottom@RNDC-USA.com 

Georgia Empire Distributors Bill Penkava bpenkava@empiredist.com 

Hawaii Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Sheehan McCoy sheehanmccoy@sgws.com 

Illinois - Chicago Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Dave Carini dcarini@sgws.com 

Indiana Republic National Distributing Co. Brian Borlik Brian.Borlik@RNDC-USA.com 

Kentucky River City Distributing Russell Glass rglass@rivercitydistributing.com 

Louisiana Select Wines Inc. Rosemary Parisi rosemary@selectwinesinc.biz 

Maryland Opici Family Distributing Steven Spencer spencers@opici.com 

Massachusetts Horizon Beverage Jeff Stabile jstabile@horizonbeverage.com 

Minnesota Valor Beverage Chris Disch chris@valorbeverage.com 

Mississippi Republic National Distributing Co. Brandon Johnson Brandon.Johnson@rndc-usa.com 

Montana Briggs Distributing John Salyer jsalyer@briggsdistributing.com 

Nebraska Chieftain Distribution Jerry Clemens jcjr6@hotmail.com 

Nevada - Las Vegas Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Glenn Morrison gmorrison@sgws.com 

Nevada - Reno Encore Beverage Mark Baldwin mark@encorebeverage.com 

New Jersey Opici/American B.D. Rob Calia caliar@opici.com 

New Mexico Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits David Kittleson david.kittleson@sgws.com 

New York Opici/American B.D. Ian Scudder scudderi@opici.com 

Oklahoma Premium Brands Wine & Spirits Rick Naifeh rick@pbwsok.com 

Oregon Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Kim McClaskey kimmcclaskey@sgws.com 

Puerto Rico Aficionado's Wine & Spirits Javier Cintron jcintron@aficionadosinc.com 

Rhode Island Horizon Beverage Jeff Stabile jstabile@horizonbeverage.com 

South Carolina Republic National Distributing Co. Dan Godwin dan.godwin@rndc-usa.com 

Tennessee Lipman Brothers David Bidelman d.bidelman@lipmanbrothers.com 

Texas Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Craig Schallmo cschallmo@sgws.com 

Utah Republic National Distributing Co. Ericka Story ericka.story@rndc-usa.com  

Vermont 802 Distributors Tim Banks tim@802distributors.com 

Virginia Select Wines Inc. Paul Hill paul.hill@selectwinesinc.com 

Washington Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Lacey Cozens laceycozens@sgws.com 

Washington DC Opici Family Distributing Steven Spencer spencers@opici.com 
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